Coriolis Mass Flowmeters
The Proline Promass Coriolis Mass Flowmeters provided by
TechnipFMC brings the industry’s best technology in Coriolis
meters to the oil and gas industry.
The Proline Promass F sensor combines high accuracy with
a compact and rugged construction making it the preferred
choice for a wide range of demanding applications. With
sizes ranging from 1/2” to 10” in stainless steel or alloy C22

Configuration example: TechnipFMC 1" F Sensor with 100 Series Transmitter
F Sensor Base model codes selection:
Order Code
O8F3BXX 010 015 020 021 022 030 040 050 060  070 080 480 490
O8F3B80 CD D MA D D F A D SA AAS A A2 FA
Additional Options
+ 500 520 540 570 580 590 620 850 895
Code Description
O8F3BXX Base Model Code
010 Area Classification
015 Power supply
020 Output; Input 1:
021 Output; Input 2:
022 Output; Input 3:
030 Display; Operation:
040 Housing:
050 Electrical Connection:
060 Meas. Tube Mat., Wetted Parts Surface:
070 Process Connection:
080 Calibration Flow:
480 Device Model:
490 Customer:
Code Description
500 >Operation Language Display:
520 >>Sensor Option:
540 >>Application Package:
570 >>Service:
580 >>Test, Certificate:
590 >>Additional Approval:
620 >>Accessory Enclosed:
850 >Firmware Version:
895 >>Marking:
Dimensions and Weights
For a complete list of sensor (1/2 to 10 inch) and transmitter
dimensions, please refer to specifications bulletins:
Promass 100 F..............................Bulletin TI01318O
Promass 300 F..............................Bulletin TI01320O
Promass 500 F..............................Bulletin TI01325O
Sensor Transmitter Nominal Pipe Size
O8F 1 B25
F = F Sensor 1 = 100 B15 = ½” (DN 15)
2 = 200 B25 = 1” (DN 25)
3 = 300 B40 = 1 ½” (DN 40)
B50 = 2” (DN 50)
B80 = 3” (DN 80)
B1H = 4” (DN 100)
B1F = 6” (DN 150)
B2F = 10” (DN 250)